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LOCAL BUSINESS SUPPORTING EACH OTHER 

  

Eadon Home Loans – Brenton Parsons 0477 778 

330 brenton@eadonhomeloans.com.au 

City of Port Adelaide Enfield – Phil Stump 0401 125 

515 phil.stump@cityofpae.sa.gov.au 

Back in Motion Semaphore – Daniel Lee 8341 

5400 d.lee@backinmotion.com.au 
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Accelerate Loans – Matt Campbell 0402 457 

803 matt@acceleratefinancial.com.au 

Fulcrum People – Carol Crossley 0411 486 

186 carol@fulcrumpeople.com.au       

Geoff Parker – Professionals 0418 819 

169 portadleaide@saprofessionals.com.au               

Effective Fitness 2 You – Brady Thornton 0407 607 

751 brady350@tpg.com.au 

Diamond House – Kim Smith 8244 5525 kim.smith@internode.on.net 

HKW – Habte Weldemariam 0422 759 

199 hkweldemariam@hwkcivil.com.au       

Screening on Site – Mario McDonagh 0422 210 

726 mario@screeningonsite.com.au           

Business Success – Ann-Marie Gil 0400 574 

043 annmariegil@yoursuccess.com.au              

Ace Panel Systems – Dean Franke 0428 821 008 dfranke@aps-

pl.com.au                  

Precision Group – Samantha McInnes – 0417 542 

865 smcinnes@precision.com.au             

Studio 99 – Janelle Gaudet 0412 918 059 studio99lipsonstreet@gmail.com 

MA Service Group – Brenton Druery 0418 435 

874 brenton.druery@maservicegroup.com.au          

OTR – Darryl Cotter 0417 348 623 d.cotter@peregrine.com.au      

Steve Smith Hypnotherapy - 0400 253 792 stevesmith@steve-smith-

hypnotherapy.com.au 

Red Back Express – Warren Day 0413 089 

253 warren@redbackexpress.com.au   

Evelyn Pollard Consulting – 0447 245 692 evelyn@epollardconsulting.com.au 

Love It Local – Alison Coles & Rachael 

Ocampo loveitlocalaustralia@gmail.com 
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Merlin software – David Beard 0408 881 804 david@merlinsoftware.com.au 

Australian Red Cross – Leila Pardon 0410 544 

859 lpardon@redcrossblood.org.au 

Australian Elements Tours & Charters – David Moss 0422 980 

773 info@australianelements.com 

Action Learning Institute – Bob Cother 0408 081 

289 bobcother@actionlearning.edu.au 

Quest Port Adelaide – Chloe Robinson 8409 

3500 events.portadelaide@questapartments.com.au 

Westcare – Scott Gannon 0434 367 

278 scott.gannon@westcarehealthandfitness.com.au               

Jims Building Inspections – Nick Tzotzis 0413 122 

184 henleybeach@jimsbuildinginspections.com.au 

ATEC – Jacqueline Heffernan 0419 855 213 jacquelineh@atec.asn.au 

Blu Fox Accounting – Kylie Bosnjakovic 0472 690 

606 admin@bluefoxaccounting.com.au 

Switch Start Scale – Wendy Perry 0416 150 

491 wendy@switchstartscale.com.au 

Seaside Sweets – Jen Andrew 8449 3080 jen@seasidesweets.com.au 

RW Morgan Conveyancers – Janet Hood 8296 0088 janet@rwmorgan.com.au 

Beyond Bank – Anna Baric 0438 868 010 abaric@beyondbank.com.au     

Port Officelinx – Michelle O’Loughlin 0413 310 

578 sales@portofficelinx.com.au 

Adelaide Budgeting – Andrew Mates 0420 846 

454 andrew@adelaidebudgeting.com.au 

Wise Employment – Don Vermeer 0437 561 
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767 don.vermeet@wiseemployment.com.au 

Mercantile CPA – Wade Bekesi 0414 254 328 wade@mercantilecpa.com.au 

British Hotel – Ashley Coulls 8240 2286 admin@thebritishhotel.com.au 

Mortgage Choice - Livio Tramontin MortgageChoice.com.au/livio.tramontin 

 

  

For further information contact Brenton Parsons 0477 778 330  
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Facebook 

 

Port Adelaide Rotary Club 

  



 

Use the link below to go to the Port Adelaide Rotary Club Facebook 

page. 

   

 

Check it Out  
 

 

 

Website 

 

Port Adelaide Rotary Club 

 

Use the link below to go to the Port Adelaide Rotary Club Website  

 

 

Click Here  
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Check us Out  

 

 

 

MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

 

 

THIS THURS (4th June) 

Open Board Meeting 

British Hotel 1pm 

(downstairs river end room) 

 

 

Leave of Absence 

 

Steve Smart: June 26 to Sept 26  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEALS ON WHEELS ROSTER 

On the day you are rostered for duty 

 

  CLUB MEETINGS: BRITISH HOTEL 

13 North Parade, Port Adelaide  

• Open Board meeting 12.30 for 

1pm in week 1 of each month 

• Business Network meeting 

12.30 for 1pm in week 2 of 

each month 

• Social meeting 5.30 for 6pm 

in week 3 of each month 

• Open For Business 

(Networking) breakfast 7.30 to 

8.30am last Thursday of each 

month 

• For information 

contact Steve on 0407248127 

  CLUB OFFICE BEARERS 

 

President                    Wade Bekesi 

President Elect           Rod Newell 

Past President            Steve Smart 

Secretary                    Godfrey Evans 

Treasurer                    Wayne Gould 

Directors 

Business Lunches       Steve Smart 

Fellowship                   Rod Newell 

International & 

https://portadelaiderotary.us10.list-manage.com/track/click?u=099386b86178514fd581fc611&id=db84e58431&e=02cb53dde4


 

please confirm by phoning the 

kitchen on 84475171 before 9.15am. 

Report to the kitchen in Langham 

Place by 10.45 a.m. on the 

Wednesday. 

If unable to attend, please arrange a 

substitute yourself and notify the 

kitchen. For emergency help contact 

Godfrey on 0424286490  

 

 

  

   

 

Community                  Brian Windle  

                                    Bob Buchanan 

New Generations/        Greg Walkington        

 Vocational   

 

MEALS ON WHEELS ROSTER 

   

3rd   June             Wayne Gould  

10th June             Brian Windle 

17th June             Greg Walkington 

24th June             Geoff Parker 

1st   July               Rod Newell 

8th July                 Godfrey Evans 

15th July               Wayne Gould 

         

 



  



  

 

Friends of the Rotary Club of Port Adelaide 

  

Our Friends: 

•  Have no obligations of attendance or subscription 

• Have supported the Rotary club in some way 

• This may include financial support, in-kind support or volunteering 

support 

You can: 

• Attend any Rotary meeting 

• Participate in our service activities 

• Join us at our social events 

• Help us to strengthen our relationship with the community 

We will: 

• Send you a weekly copy of our Bulletin 

• Occasionally ask you if you can support or help us with our service 

activities 

If you would like to become a Friend of Rotary and help us you 

can contact: 

Past President Steve Smart on 0407248127 or 

ssmart@senet.com.au 
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ROTARY CLUB OF PORT ADELAIDE 

  

P.O.Box 82 Port Adelaide, South Australia 5015 

Chartered 3rd July 1946 

R.I. President: Ian Riseley 

District Governor:Jane Owens 

  

  

  

 


